PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech . Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department t COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

REGISTER ;AML 17160871 17150C72 17150C73 | 17IS2FETHA o :

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT ENTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2111251001 AATHLR 30 SI 81 A 32 52 84 A 32 S 84 A 32 5 8 A 35 55 9 S
2111251002 ABBAS.M - 30 s 84 A 38 51 89 A 35 54 89 A 35 54 89 A 3 54 85 A
2111251003  pApU.A 31 53 84 A 36 S3 8 A 32 53 8 A 31 51 8 A 35 S0 8 A
2111251008  BALAJLY " "36 st 87 A 33 55 B8 A 33 51 84 A 34 56 9 S 32 54 8 A
2111251005 AL AKUMARS 3 S8 9 S 34 55 89 A 33 =2 8 A 31 53 84 A
2111251006 BALAKUMARAN.A 34 s2 8 A 33 52 85 A 36 S 83 A 35 S50 85 A
2111251007 CHINRAMLD 35 55 90 S 35 S2 87 A 34 87 A 32 54 8 A
e B e e R
2111251009  pAZIL AHAMED.A 35 50 85 A 33 54 87 A 31 52 84 A 32 56 88 A
FAIIEI010 LRI HARANS " 32 54 8 A 32 51 B3 A 33 S0 92 S 37 56 9 S
2111251011 31 53 84 A 34 53 B A 32 83 87 A M 52 86 A
2111251012 | KIRUBAKARAN T35 s0 85 A 34 54 88 A 30 52 83 A 32 35 8 A
2111251013 ;LAl{Sl{M]NAR:‘\Y:\N.—\N.S 32 54 86 A -2 =2 . 84 A 33 53 88 A 32 512 84 A
2111251014 wirsoNy 32 S0 82 A 36 52 88 A 31 %2 8 A 36 52 88 A
e et B e et 31 52 s
AR g e
2111251017 4 ARTHLS ' 34 52 8 A 34 86 A 34 50 84 A
2111251018 A AMELUC 32 55 87 A 33 A 33 55 88 A
2111251019  BALSARASWATHLC ) 31 52 8 A 30 54 84 A 35 53 88 A |31 54 8 A 30 54 84 A
e e e
2111251021  ANALAKSHMLS i 88 A 37 i
2111251022 30 A 30 50 80 A
2111251023 34 A 34 53 87 A
2111251024 3 ALl = 8 A
2111251025 ! : 30 _4' 32 51 83 o A '
i - A2 2 A
2004CE18101 8 A 33 Al = &
1801CE2002 o1 § |32 A 31 54 R
1801CE2003 st A |34 SR

Cantroller v.‘ ; nﬁ‘r..




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech . Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
e NA“E ................ T e e’ e
NUMBER : INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT 1
fmm_-_::r:qu-t J.PRASANNA RAGHAVAN 32 51 8 A 3 52 83 A 35 54 8 A 35 5 Ol S 34 55 89 A
801CE2005 az{S.SIDDHARTH 3 52 82 i 53 8 A 33 52 8 A 31 52 8 A 33 83 86 A
it el A0 5 L WL D 5 BL AL B B8 A 3 BB S M W RS
180]_CE2:007 _ZPRM-EEN RAJS 3 52 88 A 37 52 89 A 35 52 8 A 32 52 84 A 3B 0 8 A
1801CE2008 éauv'j.\'n_smmf\p 33 55 88 A 30 50 B0 A 34 55 B9 A 30 SI 81 A | IR 53 8 A
1801CE2009  ARU/N PANDIAN D 31 51 82 A 34 53 B7 A 33 S3 86 A 31 54 B6 A | 3 52 & A
THARAMANT 3 55 85 A |31 S2 83 A {36 5 92 S 33 52 8% A |32 55 #7 A
ot L ————— 3254 86 A 32 51 A 133 S0 83 A |36 56 92 S| 30 S3 83 A
CSARUNKUMAR 3 Oay a0 Al S &S0 80 x L33 S8 B A LS8 95 B8 A
RHARIHARAN 35 50 85 A 34 5S4 B8 A 30 52 8 A 30 53 8 A 35 51 8 A
o Ay S 8 W .40 52 08 K133 88 B8 A L0} 0V B8 A LM 50 8 A
1801CE2015 ELANTHAMIZAN 32 50 8 A (36 S2 88 A 31 52 8 A 35 51 8 A 32 52 84 A
1801CE2016 V.RAKESH VINOTH 31 56 8 A 32 52 8 A 30 55 8 A 31 56 8 A 32 52 8 A
1801CE2017 M.VAGISAN 32 52 B4 A i35 S1 8 A 33 52 8 A 132 5 B4 A 36 52 8 A
1801CE2018 D.MUTHUKRISHNAN 35 51 8 A 36 S0 8 A 36 52 88 A 32 52 84 A | 32 52 84 A
1801CE201 PRASHANT KUMAR 36 50 8 A (32 52 8 A 36 52 88 A 86 A
1801CE2020 'AJMAL HASAN.S 32 52 84 A A 32 52 84 A 8 A
1B01CE2021 COLIN HAMLET _ 30 52 82 A A (A5 51 6 B4 A
i 'SENTHIL NATHAN.G 34 52 8 A | A 36 50 86 82 A
KARTHI 33 53 8 A (34 51 8 A 30 52 A 32 52 84 86 A
'SUTHAN 34 57 91 S A 130 52 82 82 A
RANJITHA 30 53 83 A S 34 52 86 84 A

17150C71 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

17150C72 CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK
SECURITY

17150C73 CLOUD COMPUTING

17152FE74A ROBOTICS

17150E75E  INTERNET OF THINGS

T
Cuntruller\.ﬂ?}gt'lmaﬁn ns




FRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR-613 403
Controller af Examinations
B.Tech , Degree Examination Provisional Hesults FEB' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

wosen o meee v | msan | ok |
NUMBER - INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
211125001 ApTHLR ' 30 SL 81 A 32 52 8 A 32 52 84 A 32 51 8 A |

T y R a I T s TER

e AP LY Al x
2111251008  pay Asrg | 136 51 87 A 33 55 88 A 33 SL 84 A 34 56 %0 § |
" CLE L1 A —— 32 58 9 S 34 S5 89 A 33 52 85 86 A |
2111251006 pAp AKUMARANA 34 52 86 A 33 52 85 A 36 S 87 5% A
Te—— e o m ALY a3
e L S S RIS L b
2111251009 pAzi AHAMEDA 35 S0 85 A 33 S 87 A 31 52 83 84 A
HE1261010  iIRIDEARANS, 32 54 8 A 32 SI 8 A 33 50 8 %2 8§ |
2111252011 ;A MPRADHLR ' 31 53 84 A 34 S3 87 A 32 S3 85 A 32 55 87 A |
2111251012 KyRUBAKARAN 035 S0 85 A 34 S& 88 A 30 S52 B2 A 30 53 83 A
2111251013 | A KSHMINARAVANAN.S 32 54 86 A 32 52 84 A 33 53 86 A |33 55 A |
S e e s - -
T o R WA “ o oa
2111251016 7 AFFER.R 37 56 93 S5 331 S50 8 A 36 53 87
2111251017 AARTHLS 34 52 86 A 3 S0 84 A 32 56 86 A
11251018 apamELUC 32 5 87 A 33 55 88 A 32

2111251019 pAp SARASWATILC 83 A 30 54 84 A 35

2111251020 BHAKIYALAKSHMLA - 82 A 31 53 84 A 3

2111251021 : A 37 52 8 A 35

2111251022 A 30 S0 80 A 34

2111251023 A 34 53 87 A 3

N REE Ry

PRI ODAYANINS, o AlY st g AlD

2111251026 A135 51 86 A |31

2004CE18101 A 33 52 8 A R

1801CE2002 S |32 53 85 A 35

1801CE2003 | SRIMATHY.P 130 54 s AlM =2 8 Aln s




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech , Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department ; COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINFERING
REGISTER CAME ITISOET6G | ATISOLIT | A7TISOLTS. 17150CSR
NUMBER INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
1801CE2004 | pRASANNA RAGHAVAN 32 S1 83 A 31 52 83 A 35 54 8 A 35 56 91 S
J801CE2005 ) S SIDDIIARTH 30 s2 82 A 30 S3 83 A 33 52 8 A 32 52 84 A
e a2 rswL APl A1 .
IB0ICE2007 o \VEEN RAJ S 36 288 37 52 89 52 87 WA
1801CE2008 33 55 88 A 30 50 89 A
1801CE2009 31 51 82 A 34 = 86 A
1801CE2010 T30 ss 85 A 31 2 36 56 92 S
1801CE: B 54 8 A 32 S 8 33 S0 83 A
IS01CE2012 53 84 4 53 85 A

S0 85 A 34 54
54 84 A 32 52

1801CE2013 RHARIHARAN
1801CE2014 a1 DEEPAN

1801CE2015 ELANTHAMIZAN 2 S0 82 A 36 52 83 A
IS01ICE2016 v RAKESH VINOTH 31 56 B7T A :32 52 85 A
[1801CE2017 M.VAGISAN 32 51 84 A3 S 85 A
1801CE2018 D.MUTHUKRISHNAN 35 51 86 A 36 S0 88 A
1801CE2019 PRASHANTKUMAR 8 A 32 52 8 A
1801CE2020 84 A 130 52 82 A 135 Sl 8 A
1801CE2021 82 Al3M 52 86 A
1801CE2022 86 A 37 3 132 84 A |
1801CE2023 33 86 A 34 5l 82 A
1CE2024 34 s7 91 s (30 52 86 A
01CE2025 30 53 8 A 31 53 85 A

17150E76G HUMAN RIGHTS

17150L77 CLOUD COMPUTING LABORATORY
17150L78 SECURITY LABORATORY
17150CSR DESIGN/SOCIO TECHNICAL PROJECT

.Can tmlle‘%‘f’ ,,:il i%?lé‘-‘




PRIST UNIVERSITY it THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech , Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
REGISTER . - 19148551 A 1915052 19150C53 191540E544 1915055
NUMBER sl INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
1901CELO0] GOWTHAMAND 24 65 B9 A 24 65 B9 A 25 62 87 A 24 65 89 A 21 63 84 A
19MCEI002 DIHANESH N 25 62 87 A 25 62 87 A 23 61 B4 A+ 25 62 87 A 20 61 81 A
1901CEL003 SAMUK 23 68 91 O 23 61 B4 A 23 64 BT A+ 23 60 83 A+ 2B o0 B A
1901 CEI004 ASHOK KUMARM 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 64 B7 A+ 23 64 87 A
1901CE1005 SANTHIYA R 21 63 B4 A 21 63 B4 A 20 61 81 A 21 63 8 A 23 64 87 A+
1901CE1007 LEGAN ALFANRO R 20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 20 61 81 A 21 63 B4 A
2001CE13101 SUDHARSON.K 28 60 88 A 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A 28 60 88 A 20 61 81 A
2001CEL3201 DEVA SUBITCHALS 25 62 87 A 22 65 8 A 23 64 BT A+ 25 62 87 A 28 G0 88 A
2001CE13202 PRATHIPA.G 23 66 89 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 B4 A 22 62 B4 A+ 23 64 87 A
1701CE1627 FAHAD 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 8 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 B7 A+
1901CE1008 B.SABARI PADMANABHAN 21 63 84 A 20 61 Bl A 28 60 B8 A 21 63 B4 A 21 63 B4 A
1901CE1009 B.DHEENUL AYESHA 20 61 81 A 28 60 B8 A 23 64 87 A 20 61 8 A 20 61 Bl A
1901CE1010 SMOHAMED ABUSHEAK 28 60 88 A 23 68 91 O 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 28 60 B8 A
1901CE1011  J.PRASANNA RAGHAVAN 22 68 91 O 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 62 85 A+ 24 65 89 A
1901CEIN2 V.PRIVANKA 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 25 62 87 A
19MCEIM3 M.DEEPAN 21 63 84 A 20 6! 8 A 28 60 8BS A 21 63 84 A 23 G4 87 A
1904CEI814 INFANT SELVAKUMAR .R 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 24 65 89 A 20 61 8 A 20 61 B8l A
1904CE1815 KARTHIK R 28 60 B8 A 24 65 89 A 25 62 87 A 28 60 B A 28 60 83 A
1904CE1816 KENUITRENLT 23 64 87 A+ 25 62 87 A 23 64 BT A 24 65 89 A 24 65 89 A
1904CEI817 RAHUL.R 21 63 84 A 23 61 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 25 G 87 A 25 62 8 A
1904CE1818 RAMANATHAN AN 20 61 Bl A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 62 8 A 23 62 B A
1904CE1819 SHAIKH RASHID HUSSAIN 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 BT A+
1904CEI820 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR 23 68 91 O 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 B84 A 21 63 B4 A
1901CE1021 SARATH KUMAR P 23 64 R7 A+ 28 60 88 A 23 63 8 A 20 61 8 A 20 61 81 A
1901CE1022 SOLLARASAN .S 21 63 %4 A 23 62 85 A 23 64 BT A+ 28 60 88 A 28 60 88 A
1901CE1023 VIVEK SINGH 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 63 8 A 23 63 B6 A
1904CE1824 AISHWARYA .M 28 60 H8 A 21 63 B4 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 B7 A+ 23 64 87 ,;\+

1904CE1825 AKSHAYA.T 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 21 63 B84 A




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Tech , Degree Examination Provisional Resulis FEBR' 2022

Name of the Institution

Department

REGISTER
NUMBER

1904CE1826
1904CE1827
1904CEL1828

1904CE 1829
1904CE1830
1901CE1031

1901CE1032
1901CE1033
1904CE1834
1904CE1835
1904CE1836
1904CE1837

1904CF.1838
1904CE1839
1904CE1840
1904CE1841
1904CE1842
1904CF1843
1904CE1844
1904CE1845
1904CE1846
1904CE1847
1904CE1848
1904CE1849
1904CE1850
1904CE1851
1904CE1852

19148551A
19150C52
19150C53
191540E54A
19150C55

NAME

BOWYA .K
DHARSHINI.T
HARINI AKSHAYAA .S

KARUNYA .P
MOHANAPRIYA M
NISHANTHI.E
PAVITHRA .R

PRIYA .A

REWATHI.S
SINDHUJA .R
SREEDHARSHINI .G
SUGASHINI.G
SUREKA .M
VINODHINI.K
R.SHIVA

SRI KISHORE .K
MAGESHWARAN.L
MANIKAVASAN C
MOHAMED MUBEES I
MUKESH BABUM
NANDHA KUMARAN. M
NANDHA KUMAR T
PRAVIN.G
RAJADURAIS
ROHANKUMAR G
THARANIGA.T
VALLARASU .P

19148551A 19150052 19150053 191540E54A 1M 50C55

INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
200 61 81 A 28 60 8 A 23 64 87 A 20 61 8 A 20 61 8 A
28 60 S8 A 23 63 8 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 28 60 88 A
23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 63 8 A 23 63 86 A
21 63 84 A 21 63 8 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+
0 61 81 A 20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A 21 63 8 A 21 63 84 A
18 60 B8 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 20 61 8 A 20 61 31 A
23 68 91 O 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 8 A 21 63 84 A
23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A+ 20 61 8 A 20 61 81 A
21 63 B4 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 B4 A 28 G0 B8 A 28 60 B8 A
21 63 84 A 21 63 8 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 65 83 A
20 60 81 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 8 A 23 64 87 A
28 60 88 A 28 60 88 A 23 65 88 A 20 61 8 A 21 63 8 A
23 64 87 A+ 23 65 88 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A
31 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 8 A 23 63 8 A 21 63 84 A
20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+ 20 61 81 A
28 60 S8 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 8 A 21 63 8 A 28 60 88 A
23 65 88 A 21 63 8 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 68 91 S
23 64 87 A+ 20 61 81 A 28 60 838 A 21 63 84 A 21 63 B4 A
71 63 B4 A 28 60 88 A 23 62 8 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+
23 64 B7 A+ 23 63 8 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 21 63 8 A
21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 8 A 20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A
20 61 81 A 21 63 8 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 8 A
28 60 88 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 8 A 21 63 8 A 20 61 81 A
23 68 91 O 28 60 88 A 23 63 8 A 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A+
23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 62 85 A+ 21 63 84 A
21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 67 8 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A
20 67 87 A 24 61 8 A 23 63 8 A 31 53 8 A 23 61 B85 A+

ALGEBRA AND NUMBER THEORY

COMPUTER NETWORKS

: SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNCLOGY
: COMPUTLER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

MICROPROCESSORS AND MICROCONTROLLERS
RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES
THEORY OF COMPUTATION

i!?é\:‘m-'z;u



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech . Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022

MName of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Depariment : COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

REGISTER NAME 19150056 19150L.57 19150158 19150159 19150CRM

NUMBER ' INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD
1901CET00] GOWTHAMAN D 24 65 82 A 24 65 89 A 25 62 8 A 24 65 B9 A 21 63 B4 A
1901CEL002 DHANESH N 25 62 87 A 25 62 87 A 23 61 B4 A+ 25 62 BT A 2 61 81 A
1901CE1003 SAMUK 23 68 91 O 23 6! 84 A 23 64 BT A+ 23 60 B3I A+ 28 60 B8 A
1901CETIO04  ASHOK KUMAR M 23 64 B7 A+ 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 64 B7 A+ 23 64 87 A
1901CET005S SANTHIYA R 21 63 84 A 21 63 B4 A 20 61 81 A 21 63 B4 A 23 64 BT A+
1901CEL007 LEGAN ALFANRO R 20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 20 61 Bl A 21 63 B4 A
2001CEI3101 SUDHARSON.K 28 60 88 A 28 o0 88 A 23 64 87 A 28 60 B8 A 20 61 Bl A
2001CE13201 DEVA SUBITCIHA.S 25 62 87 A 22 65 BT A 23 64 B7 A+ 25 62 BT A 28 60 B A
2001CEI3202 PRATHIPA.G 23 66 89 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 B4 A 22 62 B4 A+ 23 64 .8‘? A
1701CEI627 FAHAD 23 64 BT A+ 21 63 8B4 A 20 61 Bl A 23 64 BY A+ 23 64 B7 A+
1901CE1008 B.SABARI PADMANABHAN 21 63 84 A 20 61 8 A 28 60 B8 A 21 63 B4 A 21 63 B4 A
1901CEIDNY B.DHEENUL AYESHA 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A 20 61 8 A 20 61 81 A
1901CE1010 S.MOHAMED ABUSHEAK 28 60 88 A 23 68 91 O 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 BB A 28 60 B8 A
1901CEI011  JPRASANNA RAGHAVAN 23 68 91 O 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 8B4 A 23 62 BS A+ 24 65 BY A
1901CEINL2 V.PRIYANKA 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 B4 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 B7 A+ 25 62 87 A
1901CE1013 M.DEEPAN 21 63 84 A 20 61 Bl A 28 60 88 A 21 63 B4 A 213 64 87 A
1904CE1814 INFANT SELVAKUMAR.R 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 24 65 8 A 20 61 Bl A 20 61 81 A
1904CE1815 KARTHIK R 28 60 88 A 24 65 89 A 25 62 87 A 28 60 B8 A 28 60 B8 A
1904CE1816 KENUITRENIT 23 64 B7 A+ 25 62 87 A 23 64 87 A 24 65 B9 A 24 65 BY A
1904CE1817 RAHUL.R 21 63 84 A 23 o061 B4 A 23 64 87 A+ 25 6l BT A 25 62 BT A
1904CE1818 RAMANATHAN AN 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 62 8 A 23 62 ' 85 A
1904CE1819 SHAIKH RASHID HUSSAIN 28 60 88 A 21 63 B4 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 BT A+ e \IUR
1904CE1820 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR 23 68 91 O 220 o1 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 B4 A 21 63 B84 HP\NJA
1901CE1021 SARATH KUMAR P 23 64 BT A+ 28 60 B8 A 23 63 B6 A 20 61 Bl A 20 61 Bl A 61'3 403
1901CE1022 SOLLARASAN .S 21 63 84 A 23 62 85 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 BB A 28 60 B A
1901CE1023 VIVEK SINGH 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 63 86 A 23 63 B6 A
1904CE1824 AISHWARYA .M 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 BT A+

A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 B4 A 21 63 B4 A

1904CE1825 AKSHAYA.T 21 63 84




PRIST U]\'I\’ERSIT\":: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Tech , Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECANOLOGY

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

1904CE1826
1904CEL827
1904CE1828
1904CE1829

1904CE1830
1901CE1031
1901CE1032
1901CE1033
1904CE1834
1904CE1835
1904CE1836
1904CE1837
1904CE1838
1904CE1839
1904CE1840
1904CE1841
1904CE1842
1904CE1843
1904CE1844
1904CE1845
1904CE1846
1904CE1847

1904CE1848

1904CE1849
1904CE1850
1904CE1851
1904CE1852

19150C56
19150L57
19150L58
19150159
19150CRM

NAME

BOWYA K
DHARSHINI.T
HARINI AKSHAYAA S
KARUNYA P
MOHANAPRIYA M
NISHANTHL.E

PAVITHRA R
PRIYA .A
REWATHI .S
SINDHUJA LR
SREEDHARSHINI .G
SUGASHINI .G

SUREKA .M
VINODHINI K
R.SHIVA

SRI KISHORE .K
MAGESHWARAN.L
MANIKAVASAN C
MOHAMED MUBEES J
MUKESH BABU M
NANDHA KUMARAN. M
NANDHA KUMART
PRAVIN.G
RAJADURAIS
ROHANKUMAR G
THARANIGA.T
VALLARASU .P

19150C56 191500157 19150158
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT
20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 23 64 8§87 A 20
28 60 88 A 23 63 86 A 23 64 87 A+ 28
23 64 87 A+ 23 64 B7 A+ 21 63 84 23
21 63 84 A 21 63 B84 A 20 61 81 A 23
20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A 21
28 60 B8 A 21 63 B84 A 0 61 881 A 20
23 68 91 O 20 61 8 A 28 60 8 A 21
23 64 87 A+ 28 60 B8 A 13 64 87 A+ 20
21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 28
21 63 B4 A 21 63 B4 A 20 61 81 23
20 61 8 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21
28 60 88 A 28 60 88 A 21 65 88 A 20
23 64 87 A+ 23 65 88 A 23 64 87 A+ 28
21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23
20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 123
281 60 88 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 21
23 65 88 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23
23 64 87 A+ 20 61 81 A 28 60 8 A 21
21 63 8 A 28 60 88 A 23 62 8 A 20
23 64 87 A+ 23 63 86 A 23 64 87 A+ 28
21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 20
20 61 8 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 8 A 23
28 60 88 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21
23 68 91 O 28 60 8 A 23 63 8 A 28
23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A 23 64 87 A+ 13
21 63 B4 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 67 8 A 23
20 67 87 A 24 61 85 A 23 63 8 A 31

OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN

MICROPROCESSORS AND MICROCONTROLLERS LABORATORY

OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN LABORATORY

NETWORKS LABORATORY
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

19150159 19150CRM
EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
61 81 A 20 61 81 A
60 88 A 258 60 88 A
63 8 A 23 63 8 A
64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+
63 84 A 21 63 84 A
61 81 A 20 61 81 A
63 84 A 21 63 84 A
61 81 0 61 81 A
60 88 A 28 60 88 A
64 87 A+ 23 65 8 A
63 84 A 23 64 87 A
61 8L A 21 63 84 A
60 88 A 23 64 87 A
63 8 A 21 63 84 A
64 87 A+ 20 61 81 A
63 84 A 28 60 88 A
64 87 A+ 23 68 91 S
63 84 A 21 63 84 A
61 81 A 23 64 87 A+
60 88 A 21 63 84 A
61 81 A 20 61 81 A
64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A
63 84 A 20 61 81 A
60 38 A 23 64 87 A+
62 85 A+ 21 63 84 A
64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A
53 84 A 23 62 85 A+

Controller!

&re




UMNIVERSITY

LAMJAVUR - 613 403
Comtroller of Eximinatiung

BTECH, Degree Fxamination Provisional Resulis -1AN 2023

AhE TITIRSSIA 150052 ISICST TOTACES ] 20150056 2 I550ESIB HHENET =

) W [ENT |TOT [GRD [INT_[EXT [1OT |GRD [INT_[EXT [TOT [GRD [INT _[EXT [TOT [GRD |INT [EXT [TOT [GRD [INT [EXT |TOT |GRD [INT |ENT [TOT |GRD INT EXT |TOT |GRD |INT

2 | 0 | | ke | 2 | e | @ | oA | o | s | ws | oa+ | 2k | s | w4 [ A+ [ 36 | 25 | S 3 W | || A 2 | 6z | 91 | o | 2 | s | &7 | A+ | 1

o | aw | m | oA ® | 50 | #1 | Ar | 20 | 40 | 78 | A | a0 | 59 | #9 | Ar | 2 | 49 | o | A | 2 [ s8] wr [ A+ | m | 62 | 96 | A+ | w0 | 8 | 77 ) A | 29
OIS A $0 | Bx | Rl | &+ |26 | 48 [ M A % | s | ow | A+ | m | @ T A | 29 | 53 | 6z | ar | 29 | 857 | 86 | ar | a8 | 62 | e | ar [ 25 [ 57T [ w6 | Ar | B
L IS 20— | A o | | 76 | A | 26 | 56 | w2 | Av | 26 | 4 | 75 | A | 0 | 5w | a8 [ A+ [ 20 [ a8 | 7 [ A [ 2 [ 62 ] 91 [ 0 | 2] 17| A n
LK [ N W | 45 | W | A 0 | 57 | %6 | Av | 27 | 48 | 78 | A | 27 | A2 | 15 | A | 28 | 41 | 6 [ me | 29 | 4| 7 [ A [ m | s4 [ sx ] Av | 28 | 65 ] 53] O | 28
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech , Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

REGISTER T 19150871 1915072 19150073 191550E74B 19150E75E

NLMBER . INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
1901CEL001T GOWTHAMAND 24 65 89 A 24 65 89 A 25 62 87 A 24 65 89 A 25 62 87 A
1901CE1002 DHANESH N 25 62 B7 A 25 62 87 A 23 61 B4 A+ 25 62 87 A 23 6l 84 A+
1901CE1003 SAMU K 23 68 91 O 23 61 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 60 83 A+ 23 64 87 A+
1901CE1004 ASHOK KUMAR M 23 64 87 A+ 23 o4 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A
1901CE1005 SANTHIYA R 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A
1901CET007 LEGAN ALFANROR 20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A
2001CE13101 SUDHARSON.K 28 60 88 A 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A
2001CE13201 DEVA SUBITCHA.S 25 62 87 A 22 65 87 A 23 64 87 A+ 25 62 87 A 23 64 87 A+
2001CE13202 PRATHIPA.G 23 66 89 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 22 62 84 A+ 21 63 84 A
17T01CE1627 FAHAD 23 64 BT A+ 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 81 A+ 20 61 8L A
1901CE1008 B.SABARI PADMANABHAN 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 28 o0 88 A 21 63 84 A 28 o0 88 A
1901CE1009 B.DHEENUL AYESHA 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A \ |
1901CE1010 S.MOHAMED ABUSHEAK 28 60 88 A 23 68 91 O 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A+ ' 5\
1901CE1011 J.PRASANNA RAGHAVAN 23 68 91 O 23 o4 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 62 85 A+ 21 63 84 A \
1901CE1012  V.PRIYANKA 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 20 61 81 A YIiE THANJAVUR & ;}J
1901CE1013 M.DEEPAN 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 28 60 88 A N2 613403 @ j:"'l-"f
1904CE1814 INFANT SELVAKUMAR .R 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 24 65 89 A 20 61 81 A 24 65 89 A J
1904CE1815 KARTHIK R 28 60 88 A 24 65 89 A 25 62 87 A 28 60 8 A 25 62 87 A
1904CE1816 KENUITRENIT 23 64 87 A+ 25 62 87 A 23 64 87 A 24 65 89 A 23 61 84 A
1904CE1817 RAHUL .R 21 63 84 23 61 84 A 23 64 BT A+ 25 62 87 A 23 64 87 A+

1904CEI1819 SHAIKH RASHID HUSSAIN 28 60 88 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 20 61 81 A

A
1904CE1818 RAMANATHAN .A.N 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 62 85 A 21 63 84 A
A
1904CEI820 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR 23 68 91 O 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 28 60 88 A

Controller of Examihations



PRIST [’Nl\-’ERSITY\ THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech , Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

REGISTER —— 19150871 19150C72 19150C73 191550E74B 19150E75E
NUMBER INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD
1901CE1021 SARATH KUMAR P 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 23 63 86 A 20 61 8 A 23 62 8 A
1901CE1022 SOLLARASAN .S 21 63 %4 A 23 62 8 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A+
1901CE1023  VIVEK SINGH 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 63 8 A 21 63 84 A
1904CE1824 AISHWARYA .M 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 20 61 81 A
1904CE1825 AKSHAYA.T 21 63 8 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 8 A 23 64 8 A+
1904CE1826 BOWYA .K 20 61 8 A 28 60 8 A 23 64 87 A 20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A
1904CE1827 DHARSHINI,T 28 60 88 A 23 63 8 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 20 61 81 A
1904CE1828 HARINI AKSHAYAA .S 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 63 8 A 21 63 84 A
1904CE1829 KARUNYA P 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 SI A 23 64 87 A+ 20 61 81 A
1904CE1830 MOHANAPRIYA .M 20 61 8 A 20 61 81 A 21 63 8 A 21 63 84 A 28 60 88 A
1901CE1031 NISHANTHI.E 28 60 88 A 21 63 8 A 20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+
1901CE1032 PAVITHRA .R 23 68 91 O 20 61 81 A 28 60 8 A 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A
1901CE1033 PRIYA .A ) 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A+ 20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A
1904CE1834 REWATHI .S 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 28 60 88 ] A 28 60 88 A
1904CE1835 SINDHUJA .R 21 63 8 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 65 88 A
1904CE1836 SREEDHARSHINI .G 20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 8 A 23 6 91 O THANJAVUR
1904CE1837 SUGASHINI .G 28 60 88 A 28 60 88 A 23 65 88 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 613403
1904CE1838 SUREKA .M 23 64 87 A+ 23 65 88 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A
1904CE1839  VINODHINI .K 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 8 A 23 63 8 A 20 61 81 A
1904CE1840 R.SHIVA 20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A
1904CE1841 SRI KISHORE .K 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A 25 62 87 A
1904CE1842 MAGESHWARAN.L 23 65 88 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 66 89 A

1904CE1843 MANIKAVASANC 23 64 87 A+ 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Tech , Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECIINOLOGY

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

1904CE1844

1904CE1845

1904CE1846

1904CE1847
1904CE1848

1904CLE1849
1904C 11850
1904CE1851

1904CE1852
19150871

19150C72
19150C73

191550E74B
19150E75E

A

A

A+

REANAE 19150871 19150C72 19150C73 191550E748B 19150E75E
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
MOHAMED MUBEES J 21 63 8 A 28 60 88 A 23 62 85 A 20 61 81 A 21 63 B84
MUKESH BABU M 23 64 87 A+ 23 63 8 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 G0 88 A 20 61 81
NANDHA KUMARAN. M 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87
NANDHA KUMAR T 20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 8 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84
G.PRAVIN 28 60 88 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81
RAJADURAILS 23 68 91 O 28 60 88 23 63 8 A 28 o0 88 A 28 60 388
ROHANKUMAR G 23 64 87 A+ 23 o4 87 23 64 B7 A+ 23 62 85 A+ 23 64 §7
THARANIGA.T 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 67 88 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87
VALLARASU .P 20 67 87 A 24 61 8 A 23 63 8 A 21 67 88 A 28 o0 388

PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY
CLOUD COMPUTING

WASTE WATER TREATMENT
SERVICE ORIENTED ARCHITECTURE




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech , Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
REGISTER R 19150E76C 19150177 19150178 19150CSR
NUMBER - INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
1901CEL001 GOWTHAMAND 24 65 89 A 24 65 8 A 25 62 87 A 24 65 8§89 A
1901CE1002 DHANESH N 25 62 87 A 25 62 87 A 23 Gl 84 A+ 25 62 87 A
[901CEL003 SAMU K 53 68 91 O 23 61 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 60 83 A+
1901CE1004 ASHOK KUMAR M 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+
1901CE1005 SANTHIYA R 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A
1901CE1007 LEGAN ALFANRO R 20 61 8 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 20 61 81 A
J001CE13101 SUDHARSON.K 28 60 88 A 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A 128 60 S8 A
2001CE13201 DEVA SUBITCHA.S 25 62 87 A 22 65 87 A 23 64 87 A+ 25 62 87 A
2001CE13202 PRATHIPA.G 23 66 8 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 22 62 84 At
1701CE1627 FAHAD 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+
1901CE1008 B.SABARI PADMANABHAN 21 63 8 A 20 61 8 A 28 60 8 A 21 63 84 A
1901CE1009 B.DHEENUL AYESHA 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 23 64 8 A 20 61 81 A
1901CE1010 S.MOHAMED ABUSHEAK 28 60 88 A 23 68 91 O 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A
1901CE1011 J.PRASANNA RAGHAVAN 23 68 91 O 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 8 A 23 62 85 A+  THAMJAVUR f
1901CE1012 V.PRIYANKA 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 612 403
1901CE1013 M.DEEPAN 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 B4 A
1904CE1814 INFANT SELVAKUMAR .R 20 61 8 A 28 60 8 A 24 65 8 A 20 61 S8I
1904CE1815 KARTHIKR 28 60 88 A 24 65 89 A 25 62 87 A 28 60 88 A
1904CE1816 KENUITRENI T 23 64 87 A+ 25 62 87 A 23 64 8T A 24 65 89 A
1904CE1817 RAHUL.R 31 63 84 A 23 61 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 25 62 87 A
1904CE1818 RAMANATHAN AN 20 61 81 A 23 G4 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 62 8 A
1904CE1819 SHAIKH RASHID HUSSAIN 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+
1904CE1820 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR 23 68 91 O 20 61 8 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 4] OL}_-JJ
4

Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech , Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

REGISTER KA 19150E76C 191501.77 191501.78 19150CSR

NUMBER ' INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD
1901CE1021 SARATH KUMARP 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 23 63 8 A 20 61 81 A
1901CE1022 SOLLARASAN .S 21 63 84 A 23 62 85 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A
1901CE1023 VIVEK SINGH 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 63 8B6 A
1904CE1824 AISHWARYA .M 28 60 88 A 21 63 8 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+
1904CE1825 AKSHAYA.T 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A
1904CE1826 BOWYA K 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A 20 61 81 A
1904CE1827 DHARSHINI.T 28 60 88 A 23 63 8 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A
1904CE1828 HARINI AKSHAYAA S 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 63 86 A
1904CE1829 KARUNYA .P 21 63 84 A 21 63 8 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+
1904CE1830 MOHANAPRIYA .M 20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A
1901CE1031 NISHANTHI .E 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A
1901CE1032 PAVITHRA .R 23 68 91 O 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 B84 A r
1901CE1033  PRIYA A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A+ 20 61 81 A r N
1904CE1834 REWATHI .S 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 28 60 88 A j e
1904CE1835 SINDHUJA .R 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ ( <1 THANJAVUR 2
1904CE1836 SREEDHARSHINI .G 20 61 81 A 20 61 8 A 28 60 8 A 21 63 84 A \*v £13403
1904CE1837 SUGASHINI.G 28 60 88 A 28 60 88 A 23 65 88 A 20 61 81 A iy
1904CE1838 SUREKA .M 23 64 87 A+ 23 65 88 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A
1904CE1839 VINODHINI .K 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 63 86 A
1904CE1840 R.SHIVA 20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+
1904CE1841 SRI KISHORE .K 28 60 8% A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A
1904CE1842 MAGESHWARAN.L 23 65 88 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+
1904CE1843 MANIKAVASANC 23 64 87 A+ 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech , Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
REGISTER SR 19150E76C 19150177 19150178 19150CSR
NUMBER S INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD
1904CE1844 MOHAMED MUBEES J 21 63 84 A 28 60 88 A 23 62 85 A 20 61 81 A

1904CE1845 MUKESH BABU M SRR OBF O6E 88 R B W OMUAF 2 6 8 B

1904CE1846 NANDHA KUMARAN. M 21 63 84 A 23 064 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A
1904CE1847 NANDHA KUMART 20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+
1904CE1848 PRAVIN.G 28 60 88 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A
1904CE184% RAJADURAILS 23 68 91 O 28 60 88 A 23 63 8 A 28 60 88 A
1904CE1830 ROHANKUMAR G 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 62 85 A+
1904CE1851 THARANIGA.T 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 67 88 A 23 64 87 A+
1904CE1852 VALLARASU .P 20 67 87 A 24 61 8 A 23 63 8 A 31 53 84 A

19150E76C  C# AND .NET PROGRAMMING

19150L.77 CLOUD COMPUTING LABORATORY
19150L78 SECURITY LABORATORY

19150CSR DESIGN / SOCIO-TECHNICAL PROJECT




PRIST UNIVERSITY 12 'HANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech(PT) , Degree Examination Provisional Results MAR' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department L COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
REGISTER . § 19160871P 19150072P 191500730 19150E74CP 19150P75P
'\'l_‘.i\'IBER S INT EXT TOT GRD INT ENT TOT GRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1$04CETS01 B.SABARI PADMANABHAN 24 63 59 A 24 65 89 A 75 62 87 A 24 65 89 A 12 20 32 i
j9n4c 1802 DUTAR ANAN 25 62 87 A 25 n2 87 A 23 6l §4 A+ 25 62 87 A 20 (| i1 A
1904CE1503 K VIMAL 55 g 91 @ 23 6 8 A 2 4 81 Ar B W 83 A+ 28 60 88
1904CE1804 RALANIAMARAN 20 64 84 A+ 13 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 h4 8T At 23 04 u7 A
1904CE1805 K.NAGULESH 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 Ad
1903CE1806 GYOGESHSREE 20 61 81 A 20 6! §1 A 28 60 88 A 20 6l 51 A 21 63 84 A
(1904CEIS07  V.VIJAY 28 G0 88 A 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A 28 60 88 A 20 6l §1 A
1904CEI808 V. MADHESH 25 62 87 A 22 65 B7 A 23 64 87 A+ 25 62 87 A 28 60 88 A
1904CE1809 A STEPHEN RAJ 23 66 89 A 23 64 R7 A+ 21 63 84 A 22 622 84 -Af 23 64 87 A
1904CE1I810 MLBALAJI 23 04 57 A+ 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 b3 86 At
1904CE1811 S.CHANDRA VARUN 21 63 854 A 20 6l 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 21 63 H A
1904CE1812 ANOQGESH 20 Gl 81 A 25 60 88 A a3 64 87 A MW 6] 81 A 20 Gl 51
1904CE1813 KANANDHAN 28 6i 88 A 23 68 91 0 23 64 7 A+ 28 60 88 A 28 ] 48 A
1904CE1814 RGAYATI 1121 23 68 91 QO 23 64 /7 A+ 2l 63 84 A 23 62 385 A+ 24 65 39 A
1904CE1815 BAMUTHAMIL 23 64 87 At 21 63 84 A 20 61 g1 A 23 64 87 A+ 25 62 87 A
1904CE1816 P.SONAMUTIHU 21 63 84 A 24 Gl 81 A 25 6, 88 A 21 63 84 A 23 G4 87 A
1904CE1817 MNADANA 20 01 81 A 28 60 88 A 24 65 89 A 20 6l a1 A 20 61 81 A
1904CE1818 G.BALASUBRAMANIAN 28 60 bt A 24 65 89 A 25 62 87 A 28 60 88 A 28 60 88 A
1904CE1819 S BHARATHI 23 64 87 A+ 25 62 87 A 23 64 87 A 24 65 89 A 24 65 89 A
1904CE1820 S.CHITHARASAN 21 03 84 A 23 61 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 25 62 87 A 15 12 27 F
1904CE1821 PARAMESHWARAN J 20 6l 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 62 85 A 23 62 85 A
1904C1E1822 DHINESH R 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A~
1904CE1823 DEESHWA R 23 68 91 0 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 21 a3 BE} A
1904CE1824 VINOTHP 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 23 63 86 A 20 6l b1 A 20 61 81 A
1904CE1825 SUD HARSANY 21 63 84 A 23 62 83 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 28 ol 48 A
1904CE1826 UMAR FARQOK 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 B4 A 23 63 86 A 23 63 86 A

Cunlrolll‘nf
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Name of the Institution SCHOOL OF

Department

REGISTER
NUMBER
1904CE1827
1904CE1R28
1904C 11829
1904CE1830
1904CH1831
1904CE1832
1904CEI833
1904CE1834
1904CE1R3S
1904CE1836
1904CH 1837
1904CE1838
1904CE1839
1904CE1840
1904CE1841
1904CE1842
1904CE1843
1904CE1844
1904CE1845
1904CE1846

19160871P
19150C72P
19150C73P
19150E74CP
19150P75P

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

B.Tech(PT) , Degree Examination P

. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

NAME

SANJAY G

GIRI PRASATH S
LOGESHWARAN K
GOWTHAM M

SRI RAM.R

ARUN PRASAD.M
PRADEEP
VELRAMANLG

RADJA NAAGAMUTHU

KALEESHWARIS
PRIYA K

GOPIKAT
AKALYAD
AUGUSTIN RAJJ
AXCILIEN JENIFER 8
RHUVANESWARI K.J
DESIKA R
DHANUSHYA D
AARTHI.R
ABIRAML.P

19160571P

[NT EXT TOT GRD
28 60 88 A
21 63 84 A
20 61 81 A
2 60 88 A
23 64 87 A+
21 63 84 A
0 61 81 A
38 60 88 A
23 68 91 O
23 64 87 A+
21 63 84 A
25 60 85 A
30 61 81 A
8 60 88 A
23 64 87 A
21 63 84 A

20 o6l §1 A

28 60 88 A

23 64 87 A+
21 63 84 A

TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT

GRID COMPUTING

MIDDLEWARE TECHNOLOGIES

SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT

PROJECT

ENGINEERING AND T ECHNOLOGY

INT
21
20
28
23
23
21
20
21
20
28
23
21
20
28
23
23
21
23
25
23

19150C72F
ENT TOT
63 84
0l 81
60 88
63 86
64 87
63 84
[ 1
63 R4
61 81
60 88
64 87
63 84
61 81
G0 88
65 88
64 87
63 84
64 87
62 87
6l 84

GRD INT EXT

19150C73P 19150E74CP 19150P75P
TOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
20 61 81 A 23 Ga: 87 A+ 23 ¢ §7 A+
28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A
23 64 87 A 20 6l 8l A 20 6l 81 A
23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 28 60 88 A
31 63 84 A 13 63 86 A 23 63 86 A
20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+
21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A
20 61 81 A 20 [ A 20 61 81 A
28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A
23 64 87 A+ 20 61 81 A 0 61 81 A
21 63 84 A 28 GO 88 A 26 60 88 A
20 61 81 A 23 64 81 A+ 23 65 B8 A
28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A
23 65 88 A 20 61 8l A 21 63 84 A
23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A
21 63 84 A 23 63 86 A 21 63 84 A
23 64 8T A+ 23 64 87 A+ 20 61 8l A
21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A 2% 60 88 A
23 64 87 A 24 65 89 A 24 65 89 A
23 64 87 A+ 15 62 87 A 25 62 87 A

rovisional Results MAR' 2023

Contralh
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PRIST UNIVERSITY £ THANJAVL‘R - 613 403
Controlley of Examinations

BTECIL, Degree Examination Provisional Resulgs - MAR 2022
Name of the lustitution :

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
G BTECHFT CSp

|_H|_IJ'HJ_JI.'H

oKL

L4718 COMMUNICATION LAB ae" |
149t 47 PHYSICS AND CHEMISTRY LAEORATORY

IS0 16 PROBLEM SOLVING AND PYTHON PROGRAMMING LABORATORY
140514 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

1469513 ENGINEERING PHYSICS

r47ip INDUCTION PROGRAMME

1485712

MATRICES AND CALCULUS

PROBLEM SOLVING AND PYTHON PROGRAMMING
4751 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH - |

TAA

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

v o the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
yepartment : BTECIHPT)-CSE

R TECH., Degree E

tion Provisi

| Results -FEB 2023

LHGISTER 12150411 19150042P 19150043P 19150E4HCP 191501L45P
WWMBER INT __|EXT |TOT |GRD JINT [EXT |TOT |GRD |INT |[EXT |TOT |[GRD [INT |EXT [TOT |GRD [INT |EXT [TOT |GRD
IOLCEOSIOL | C.Bharanidha 28 52 80 A 29 54 | 8 | A+ | 24 | s8 | 82 | a+r | 29 65 94 0 29 35 64 B
10LCEO8201 S.Rubee Parveen 29 53 82 A+ 30 62 92 0 15 b 34 A+ 30 48 78 A 27 32 o] €
101LCEOS102 Abdul Fasith T 29 59 88 At 30 62 92 (8} 30 48 78 A 28 57 85 At 29 56 85 At
WCEOS203 [Asardeen .M ) 30 48 78 A 28 58 8 | A+ | 25 48 73 A 28 | 58 | 86 | A+ | 28 62 9 | A+
HHCEOS T4 Janani ¥V 30 46 76 A 27 57 84 A+ 6 4 75 A 15 48 73 A 9 65 94 8]
HHCEG8205 Jyothika Sasi .K.S 24 42 71 A 29 48 7 A 24 2 7 A 26 49 75 A 30 48 78 A
HHCEO8106 Manoj Kumar, S 18 48 76 A 24 58 52 A+ 29 65 94 L8] 29 42 71 A 28 57 85 A+

‘ | Md Zattar Khan 7 52 v A 25 59 84 At 30 48 78 A 29 65 24 &) 28 62 90 At
Mobhamed Halith .A 29 53 82 At 30 43 78 A 28 57 85 At 30 18 78 A 29 56 | 85 A+
HHCLO820Y  [Mohamed Marzuk M 28 59 87 A+ 29 49 78 A 28 58 86 At 28 57 85 A+ 28 62 90 At
LOLCEOST Y Rajesh .M 27 48 75 A 28 58 B6 A+ 25 48 73 A 28 58 86 A+ 29 65 %4 O
HICEO8211 Banala Amarnath 29 46 75 A 28 | 62 90 A+ 28 58 86 At 25 48 73 A 25 62 87 A+
LOTCLEORTE2 Elakkiya .1 30 54 | 84 A+ 27 43 70 B+ 26 43 69 B+ 29 58 87 A+ 29 35 64 B
08213 [Poor 28 64 % O 30 | 48 78 A 28 48 76 A 28 9 | 77 A 28 | 57 | 85 | a+
LOLCEOS T4 Kanmani 27 57 84 At 29 a7 86 A+ 29 T 86 A+ 19 59 88 A+ 18 62 90 At
LOLCEOS21S _Iﬁ:llljilll R 29 58 87 A+ 28 549 87 At 28 59 87 At 29 48 77 A 29 48 77 A
10TCEOSL16 Mohammed Sirajedeen Mk 25 bl 76 A 26 48 74 A 27 48 75 A 29 46 75 A 28 26 54 I
101CENS217  [Mobammed Saajith Ms 26 52 78 A 25 46 71 A 19 46 75 A 29 42 71 A 27 59 86 At
1DICEOSTLS Dhivya Bharathi A 18 56 84 A+ 27 42 69 B+ 27 42 69 B+ 29 48 77 A 28 56 54 At
101CEOS21Y | Honest Raj R 27 63 90 | A+ | 29 48 77 A 25 48 73 A 29 | 43 72 A 25 62 87 | A+
1HCEOSI20 Vishant Kumar 29 58 87 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 29 48 77 A 29 48 77 A
HHCE08221 Santhana Krishnan R 25 51 76 A 26 48 74 A 27 48 75 A 29 46 75 A 28 26 54 P
HICEOS122 Adhithiya 8 26 52 78 A 25 46 71 A 29 46 75 A 29 42 71 A 27 59 86 A+
HICEO8223 Rukhsina Amirteen A 28 56 84 At 27 42 69 B+ 27 42 69 B+ 29 18 77 A 28 56 84 A+
1OICEDS 24 Thamimul Ansari M 28 59 87 A+ 28 41 69 B+ 28 41 69 B+ 29 49 78 A 28 61 89 At
101CEO8225 | Vennila R 26 58 84 | A+ | 29 49 7% A 26 49 15 A 29 53 82 | A+ | 28 52 80 A
LOLCEOS 126 Nivedha N - 28 57 85 At 29 53 82 A+ 24 53 77 A 29 48 ) A 30 43 73 A
101 CENS227 Vignesh Raman Ms 29 58 87 At 28 18 76 A 28 48 Th A 19 48 77 A 19 51 81 AT
101CE08128 [ Meenakshi .S 27 58 85 | A+ | 29 48 77 A 28 48 76 A 29 25 | s4 P 28 56 84 | A+
ICEO8129 Vasudevan 28 57 85 At 29 33 82 At 24 53 77 A 29 48 77 A 30 43 73 A
H1CEO8130  [Abin Babu 29 58 87 | A+ | 28 48 76 A 28 | 48 %6 A 29 48 77 A 2 | = 81 A+
OTCEOS131 Abel M George 27 58 85 A+ 29 48 7 A 28 48 76 A 29 25 54 r 18 56 84 At

kokt
CONTROLLE "EX

L)

AMINATIONS



PRIST UNIVERSITY ::

THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.TECH., Degree I\ ination Provisional Results -FER 2023
ame of the Institution @ SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
epurtment : B TECIHPT)-CSE
LECGISTER NAME 1915004119 19150C42P 19150C43P 191S0E44CP [9150L45P
LIMBER INT EXT J1OT |GRD |INT EXT [TOT |GRD [INT [EXT |[TOT |[GRD [INT EXT |TOT |GRD [INT [EXT |TOT |GRD
101CEO8132 Meenakshi.R 28 | 59 | sy | A+ [ 28 | se | 87 [ A+ | 0 8| A 20 | a8 | 7 A | 4| n A
1ICEO8133 Rambkumar.J 26 48 74 A 27 48 75 A 29 46 75 A 28 26 54 P 29 56 85 At
101CEOS134 Arun Pandiyan 25 46 71 A 29 46 75 A 29 42 71 A 27 59 86 A+ 28 62 90 A+
1HICEDS235 Issac Jones 23 42 69 B+ 27 42 69 B+ 29 48 77 A 28 56 84 A+ 29 65 94 0
HHMCEOS136  |Sumathi 28 | 4 69 | B+ | 28 | a4 69 | B+ | 20 | | 78 A 1w | el 89 | A+ | 30 | 48 | 78 A
HHCLEO8237 Alamu Karthiga 29 49 78 A 26 49 75 A 19 53 82 A+ 28 52 80 A 28 57 85 At
HOICEOS [.5?_‘ _|d. Authony Sagayaraj 29 53 82 A+ 24 53 it A 2% 48 T A 30 43 13 A 28 58 86 A+
IOICEO8139  |S.Ganesh 2 | 48 | 76 [ A 28 | 48 | 76 | A | 29 | 48 | 77 [ A | 29 [ 52 | 81 | A+ | 25 | 48 | 73 | A
L01¢ L0814 JLSam Williams 29 15 54 r 28 56 84 A+ 26 49 75 A 28 56 84 At 26 49 75 A
101CEN8241 S.Vimalrajan 24 58 82 A+ 29 65 94 0 29 12 71 A 29 65 924 0 20 42 71 A
1O1CEOE242 K. Aradika 25 59 54 A+ 30 48 78 A 29 65 24 O 30 48 78 A 29 65 94 0
L CEOS243 G.Geethanjali 30 48 78 A 8 o 85 A+ 30 48 78 A 28 57 85 A+ 30 48 78 A
HHCEDS244  [Ramakrishnan M 29 49 78 A 28 58 86 A+ 28 57 85 At 28 58 86 A+ 28 57 85 A+
HHCEOB245 Ram Kumar § 28 54 86 At 25 48 73 A 28 58 86 At 25 48 73 A 28 58 86 A+
HCEO8246 Ruby Jerlina K 28 | 62 90 A+ 28 58 | 86 A+ 25 48 73 A 28 58 86 At 25 48 73 A
[OICEOR247 Sakthi 8 ) 27 62 89 At 27 57 84 At 26 49 75 A 27 57 84 At 26 49 75 A
[01CE08248 Sakthi Kumar § | 29 | 62 91 0 2 | [ m A 9 | &z | 7 A 2 | 8| 77 A 2 | 2| T A
[OTCENS249 |Sakthi Nandhini V 28 62 90 At 28 68 96 0 29 46 75 A 28 68 96 O 29 46 75 A
[0ICE08250  |Sanjaai P 27 | 49 | 76 | A | 290 | s8 | 87 [ A+ [ 27 | 62 | 80 | A+ | 27 | 40 | %6 [ A | 27 | s | 2 | ©
[ TCEOS25]1 Sanjaikumar P 2% 57 86 A+ 29 41 70 B+ 29 62 91 0 29 57 86 A+ 28 62 90 A+
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SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

B.TECH,, Degree Examination Provisional Results -JUN 2023

EGISTER NAME 1MS0CS1P 191505217 19150C531 L9150E54DP 19150L55P
UMBER INT EXT |TOT |GRD |INT EXT [TOT |[GRD JINT EXT |TOT |GRD JINT EXT |TOT |GRD [INT EXT [TOT |GRD
1 CEO8 101 C.Bharanidharan 25 s1| 76 A % | 48 | M A 27 | 48 | 75 A 29 | 46 | 75 A i | 26 | s r
HICEDS201 S.Rubee Parveen 26 52 78 A 25 46 71 A 29 46 75 A 29 42 71 A 27 h 86 A+
HICE08102  [Abdul Fasith T 28 | 56 | 84 | A+ | 27 | 42 | 69 | B+ | 27 | 42 | & | B+ | 29 | 48 | ™ A 28 | 56 | 84 | A+
HICEN8203 Asardeen .M 7 63 Rl At 29 48 iy A 25 48 73 A 29 43 72 A 25 62 87 A+t
LOTCEOS 104 Janani .V 29 58 87 At 28 59 87 At 28 59 87 A+ 29 48 77 A 29 48 77 A
LOTC 08205 Jyothika Sasi K.S 25 5l 76 A 26 48 74 A 27 48 75 A ri 46 75 A 28 26 54 P
LO1CLEO8106 Manaoj Kumar, 8 28 48 76 A 24 58 82 At 29 65 94 0 25 42 7 A 28 87 85 At
10LCLEO8207 Md Zaffar Khan T - 79 A 25 59 84 [ A+ | 30 48 78 A 29 65 94 3] 28 62 90 | A+
HHCEOB108 Mohamed Halith ,A ¥ 53 82 A+ kil 48 78 A 28 57 85 At 30 48 78 A 29 56 85 A+
1OICEOS209  [Mohamed Marzuk M 28 59 | 87 At 29 49 78 A 28 58 86 At 28 57 85 A+ 28 62 90 At
_____ | CEO8110 Rajesh .M 7 | 48 | 75 A 8 | 58 | 86 | A+ | 25 | 48 | 73 A 28 | S8 | 86 | A+ | 29 | 65 | 94 0
THCEOR2T] Banala Amarnath 29 46 75 A 28 62 90 A+ 28 58 86 At 25 48 73 A 25 62 87 A+
1HCEOSLT2 Elakkiva .E 3 54 84 A+ 27 43 0 B+ 26 43 69 B+ 29 58 87 At 29 35 64 B
1HCEO8213 Poornima M 28 o4 2 8] 30 48 78 A 28 48 76 A 28 44 77 A 28 57 85 A+
INICEOST4 Kanmani "s 27 55 84 At 29 57 86 A+ 20 57 86 At 29 59 88 A+ 28 62 90 At
HICERS215 Ranjith R 29 58 87 At 28 59 87 At 28 59 87 At 29 48 77 A 29 48 77 A
HICLEO8116 Mohammed Sirajedecn MK 25 51 76 A 26 48 74 A 27 48 75 A 29 46 75 A 28 26 54 P
HICEO8217  [Mohammed Saajith Ms 26 52 78 A 25 46 71 A 29 46 75 A 29 2 71 A 27 59 86 A+
TOICEOSTIS Dhivya Bharathi A 28 56 84 At 27 42 (] B+ 27 42 69 B+ 29 48 77 A 28 56 84 At
LECEO821Y Honest Raj R~ 27 63 9@ | A+ | 29 48 77 A 25 48 73 A 29 43 72 A 25 62 87 | A+
1OLCEOR120 Vishant Kumar 29 58 87 At 28 59 87 At 28 59 87 A+ 29 48 77 A 20 48 77 A
101CE08221 Santhana Krishnan R~ 25 | 51 | 76 | A 26 48 4 A 27 48 75 A 29 46 75 A 28 26 54 P
1O1CEOR122 Adhithiyva 26 52 78 A 25 46 71 A 29 46 5 A 29 42 71 A 27 59 86 At
I0ICEDS223  |Rukhsana Amirteen A 28 56 84 At 27 42 69 B+ 27 42 69 B+ 29 48 77 A 28 56 84 At
1HICEOS124 Thamimul Ansari M 28 59 87 A+ 28 41 69 B+ 28 41 69 B+ 29 44 78 A 28 61 89 At
101CE08225 Vempila R~ 26 58 84 | A+ | 29 49 78 A 26 49 75 A 29 53 82 | A+ | 28 52 80 A
HOTCEOSE26 Nivedha N 28 -¥i 85 At 29 53 82 At 24 53 77 A 29 48 77 A 30 43 73 A
HICEN8227 Vignesh Raman Ms 29 58 87 A+ 28 48 76 A 28 48 76 A 29 48 77 A 29 52 81 A+
OECEO8128 Meenakshi .S 27 58 85 A+ 29 48 73 A 28 48 76 A 29 25 5 E 28 56 84 At
HOTCEOR129 Vasudevan 28 57 85 At 29 53 82 A+ 24 53 77 A 29 48 77 A 30 43 73 A
HICLEOR130 Abin Babu 29 58 57 A+ 28 48 76 A 28 48 76 A 29 48 T A 29 52 81 At
1O1CEOR131 Abel M George 27 58 85 At 29 48 7% A 28 48 76 A 29 25 54 P 28 56 84 A+
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
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B.TECH., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JUN 2023

EGISTER e 19150C51P 19150C52P 19150C53P 19150E54DP 191S0L55P
NUMBER INT _|EXT |TOT |GRD |INT |EXT |TOT |GRD |INT |EXT [TOT |GRD [INT [EXT [rOT [GRD [INT [EXT [TOT [GRD
HOICEOS132 | Meenakshi.R 27 62 89 At 27 57 84 At 26 49 5 A 27 57 84 A+t 26 19 75 A
NOICLEO8133 Ramkumar.J ) 29 62 91 0 29 48 77 A 29 42 71 A 29 48 77 A 29 42 7 A
HINCEO8T34 Arun Pandiyan 28 62 20 At 28 68 96 (4] 29 46 75 A 28 68 96 0 29 46 75 A
HHCE08235 Issac Jones 27 49 76 A 29 58 87 At 27 62 89 A+ 27 49 76 A 27 65 92 0
LHOTCEO8136 Sumithi 29 57 86 At 29 41 il B+ 29 62 91 0 29 57 86 At 28 62 2 At
HOLCE0S8237 Alamu Karthiga 29 49 78 A 26 49 75 A 29 53 82 At 28 52 80 A 28 57 85 A+
HOLCEOR 138 J. Anthony Sagayaraj 29 53 82 At 24 53 77 A 29 48 77 A 30 43 73 A 28 58 86 At
HGTCLEU813Y S.Ganesh 28 48 76 A 28 48 76 A 29 48 77 A 29 52 81 A+ 25 48 73 A
HOTCEO8 140 J.Sam Williams 29 25 54 B 28 56 84 At 26 49 75 A 28 56 84 At 26 49 75 A
HOTCE0S241 SVimalrajan 24 58 82 At 29 65 94 o 29 42 7 A 2 65 94 0 29 42 ! A
HOICE08242 K Aradika 25 59 84 A+ 30 48 78 A 29 65 94 0 30 48 74 A 29 65 94 0
OLCE08243 G.Geethanjali an 48 78 A 28 57 85 A+ 3 48 78 A 28 57 85 At 30 48 78 A
HOLCE08244 29 49 74 A 28 58 86 At 28 57 85 A+ 28 58 86 A+ 28 57 85 At
H0ICEOB245 28 58 86 At 25 48 73 A 28 58 86 At 25 48 73 A 28 58 86 A+
A CEO8240 Ruby Jerlina K 28 62 90 A+t 28 58 86 A+ 25 48 73 A 28 58 86 At 25 48 73 A
HIRTS 2 Sakthi § 27 62 89 A+ 27 57 84 At 26 49 75 A 27 57 84 A+ 26 49 75 A
HTCERS248 Sakthi Kumar 8 29 62 91 0 29 48 i A 29 42 7 A 29 48 il A 29 42 gl A
101CE08249 Sakthi Nandhini ¥ 28 62 90 A+ 28 68 96 0 29 46 75 A 28 68 96 0 29 46 75 A
101CEO8250 Sanjaai P 27 49 76 A 29 58 87 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 49 76 A 27 65 92 [¢]
LHCEOR251 Sanjaikumar P 2% 57 86 A+ 29 41 70 B+ 29 62 91 0 29 57 86 At 28 62 90 At
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